
Kissel Offerings by Year

Kissel Model Year

Calendar Year

Model Names
Horseless Carriage Era 

4-30 4-30
4-40 4-40

4-50
6-60

Seeking a New Formula 

4-36
4-32

6-48
6-42

12-82

The Long Run of Kissel's Long-Stroke Six

6-38
6-45

6-55

Peak and Beyond

1906 1907 1908 1909 1910

48 "Six", 48-Six

36-Four

32 High Efficiency Four

A, B, C, LD-9, LD-10, LD-11, "Thirty"

D, D-9, E, E-9, "Forty", 40 H.P., 40 "Four"

E, E-9, F-10, "Fifty", 50 H.P.

G-9, G-10, F-11, 60 H.P. Six, 60 H.P.,60 "Six", 60-Six

MY24MY13 MY14

1929 19301919 1920 1921 1922 1923 1924 1925 1926 1927 19281913 1914 1915 1916 1917 1918

MY15

6-55

MY20 MY21 MY22 MY23 MY31MY25 MY26 MY27 MY28 MY29 MY30MY16 MY17 MY18 MY19MY07 MY08 MY09 MY10 MY11 MY12

1911 1912

Kissel Long-Stroke Six

Cylinders Cast in Pairs

42-Six

Hundred-Point Six

Custom Built Six

Enbloc Cast Engines

Double Six (Note 1)

Kissel "Big" Eight
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8-75
8-90

8-126

8-65
8-80

8-95

6-70
6-73

Notes: 1) Weidely V-12 Engine; 2) Lycoming 3H block; 3) Lycoming HM block; 4) Lycoming MD block; 5) Lycoming GR or GS block; 6) Lycoming GS block; 7) Lycoming WR or WS block; 8) Lycoming WS block.
2020-12-12 lk

8-75 (Note 2)

Kissel "Small" Eight

8-90 (Note 3)

8-126 (Note 4)

8-65 (Note 5)

8-80, 8-80S (Note 6)

6-70 (Note 7)

6-73 (Note 8)

Kissel Six

8-95 (Note 6)
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